
Cascades® green Antibacterial hand towel is used like a regular paper hand 

towel. It is meant to complete regular hand washing procedures and to 

provide a persistent antibacterial defense. It minimizes the risk of 

contamination from hand transmitted bacteria by signifi cantly reducing the 

residual bacteria left on your hands. This innovative product distinguishes 

itself by its unique ability to provide lasting antibacterial effectiveness 

for 30 minutes. Hands are therefore protected of future contamination, an 

important benefi t not offered by most hand hygiene products on the market. 

Unlike other antibacterial products, Cascades® Antibacterial hand towel has 

no expiration date; facilitating inventory management. It is an essential 

addition wherever hand hygiene and protection from bacteria are concerns.

Antibacterial Hand Towel

Ideal for use in
• Industrial market

• Institutional market

• Foodservice market

• Food processing industry

• Daycare centers

• Intermediate healthcare institutions

• Education

Accepted by the Canadian Food 

Inspection Agency (CFIA)

Available in Canada only.



CASCADES TISSUE GROUP

77 Marie-Victorin Blvd., Candiac, Quebec J5R 1C3
1 800 361-4070  |  Fax: (450) 444-6444

USE
• Wash hands with water and soap during 20 to 30 seconds as recommended by the Public Health 

Agency of Canada.

• Thoroughly rinse hands under water in order to eliminate residual soap and maximize the antibacterial 

action.

• Dry hands with Cascades® green Antibacterial paper towel. When in contact with water, the active 

ingredient is released and transferred onto your hands. Almost instantly, it will signifi cantly reduce the 

bacteria left on your hands and offer an antibacterial persistent effect for 30 minutes.

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
• For external use only. Do not swallow.

• Avoid contact with eyes. In case of contact, rinse eyes thoroughly with water.

• In case of abnormal skin reaction, stop using this hand towel and consult a doctor.

• Small children must be supervised when using this product. If swallowed, promptly 

contact a poison control center or a doctor.

Antibacterial Hand Towel

Item 
number

Description Dimensions % recycled
Quantity/
case

Volume
# cases 
per pallet

Case 
weight

UPC Code SCC Code

1326

Singlefold

Hand Towel

Green

10,25 in x 

9,125 in

(26 cm x 23,1 

cm)

100%
16 x 250 

sheets

2  ft³ 

(0,06 m³)
54

23,3 lbs 

(10,5 kg)
0-67220-01326-5 0-00-67220-01326-5

1336

Multifold

Hand Towel

Green

9,5 in x 9,125 

in (24,1 cm x 

23,1 cm)

100%
16 x 250 

sheets

1,639 ft³

(0,05 m³)
63

21,5 lbs 

(9,76 kg)
0-67220-01336-4 0-00-67220-01336-4

1356

Roll

Hand Towel

Green

7,5 in x 775 

ft (19 cm x 

236 m)

100% 6 rolls
1,87 ft³

(0,05 m³)
50

27 lbs

(12,25 kg)
0-67220-01356-2 0-00-67220-01356-2

1366

Box of 150 

Hand Towel

Green

9,5 in x 9,125 

in (24,1 cm x 

23,1 cm)

100%
24 x 150 

sheets

2,155  fti³ 

(0,06 m³)
45

22 lbs

(10 kg)
0-67220-01366-1 0-00-67220-01366-1

THE PERFECT MATCH!
The antibacterial roll hand 
towel fi ts perfectly in the 
Tandem® controlled 
dispensing system.

• Manufactured in the best 
environmental practices

• Made with 100% recycled fi bres and a 
majority of post-consumer material

• Recyclable, compostable and biodegradable

Scan the QR code 

with your smartphone 

www.cascades.com/bacteria
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Available in 4 sizes:

• Patent pending
• Safe, odourless and non-irritating
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