# **Antibacterial Hand Towel**

## Ideal for use in

- Industrial market
- Institutional market
- Foodservice market
- Food processing industry
- Daycare centers
- Intermediate healthcare institutions
- Education







Cascades® green Antibacterial hand towel is used like a regular paper hand towel. It is meant to complete regular hand washing procedures and to provide a persistent antibacterial defense. It minimizes the risk of contamination from hand transmitted bacteria by significantly reducing the residual bacteria left on your hands. This innovative product distinguishes itself by its unique ability to provide lasting antibacterial effectiveness for 30 minutes. Hands are therefore protected of future contamination, an important benefit not offered by most hand hygiene products on the market. Unlike other antibacterial products, Cascades® Antibacterial hand towel has no expiration date; facilitating inventory management. It is an essential addition wherever hand hygiene and protection from bacteria are concerns.

# Cascades' Antibacterial Hand Towel



#### **USE**

- Wash hands with water and soap during 20 to 30 seconds as recommended by the Public Health Agency of Canada.
- Thoroughly rinse hands under water in order to eliminate residual soap and maximize the antibacterial action.
- Dry hands with Cascades® green Antibacterial paper towel. When in contact with water, the active ingredient is released and transferred onto your hands. Almost instantly, it will significantly reduce the bacteria left on your hands and offer an antibacterial persistent effect for 30 minutes.



### **SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS**

- For external use only. Do not swallow.
- Avoid contact with eyes. In case of contact, rinse eyes thoroughly with water.
- In case of abnormal skin reaction, stop using this hand towel and consult a doctor.
- Small children must be supervised when using this product. If swallowed, promptly contact a poison control center or a doctor.

### Available in 4 sizes:

Item number	Description	Dimensions	% recycled	Quantity/ case	Volume	# cases per pallet	Case weight	UPC Code	SCC Code
1326	Singlefold Hand Towel Green	10,25 in x 9,125 in (26 cm x 23,1 cm)	100%	16 x 250 sheets	2 ft³ (0,06 m³)	54	23,3 lbs (10,5 kg)	0-67220-01326-5	0-00-67220-01326-5
1336	Multifold Hand Towel Green	9,5 in x 9,125 in (24,1 cm x 23,1 cm)	100%	16 x 250 sheets	1,639 ft³ (0,05 m³)	63	21,5 lbs (9,76 kg)	0-67220-01336-4	0-00-67220-01336-4
1356	Roll Hand Towel Green	7,5 in x 775 ft (19 cm x 236 m)	100%	6 rolls	1,87 ft³ (0,05 m³)	50	27 lbs (12,25 kg)	0-67220-01356-2	0-00-67220-01356-2
1366	Box of 150 Hand Towel Green	9,5 in x 9,125 in (24,1 cm x 23,1 cm)	100%	24 x 150 sheets	2,155 fti³ (0,06 m³)	45	22 lbs (10 kg)	0-67220-01366-1	0-00-67220-01366-1



Safe, odourless and non-irritating





- Manufactured in the best environmental practices
- Made with 100% recycled fibres and a majority of post-consumer material
- Recyclable, compostable and biodegradable













Cascades



Scan the QR code with your smartphone